7:45
8:25

8:45
9:10

10:00

10:15

11:20

11:25
11:30

11:30-12:25

12:25
12:40

2:00
2:15

3:15

3:30

Madison Career and Technical Center
Bell Schedules
2023-2024

MORNING

Teachers arrival

GHS students to class (GHS tardy 8:35)
MCHS, RHS students to class (when their bus arrives)
VJHS students to class (when their bus arrives)

Break begins

Break ends

Dismiss VJHS (when bus arrives)

Class cleanup and organization time
Dismiss MCHS, RHS (when bus arrives)
GHS (bell)

Teacher Lunch and Planning Time

AFTERNOON

GHS students to class
MCHS, RHS students to class (when bus arrives)

Break begins
Break ends

Dismiss MCHS, RHS (when bus arrives)
Class cleanup and organization time

Dismiss GHS (bell)



