## Madison Career and Technical Center Bell Schedules 2023-2024

## **MORNING**

7:45	Teachers arrival
8:25 8:45 9:10	GHS students to class (GHS tardy 8:35) MCHS, RHS students to class (when their bus arrives) VJHS students to class (when their bus arrives)
10:00 10:15	Break begins Break ends
11:20	Dismiss <b>VJHS</b> (when bus arrives) Class cleanup and organization time
11:25 11:30	Dismiss MCHS, RHS (when bus arrives) GHS (bell)
11.50	GITO (bell)
11:30-12:25	Teacher Lunch and Planning Time
11:30-12:25	Teacher Lunch and Planning Time <u>AFTERNOON</u>
11:30-12:25 12:25 12:40	•
12:25	AFTERNOON GHS students to class
12:25 12:40 2:00	AFTERNOON  GHS students to class MCHS, RHS students to class (when bus arrives)  Break begins